AUGUST 2008
DAY ELEV

1 708.44
2 708.51
3 708.58
4 708.63
5 708.67
6 708.71
7 708.74
8 708.76
9 708.81
10 708.87
11 708.94
12 709.09
13 709.20
14 706.98
15 707.17
16 707.26
17 707.32
18 707.37
19 707.51
20 707.64
21 707.64
22 707.72
23 707.73
24 707.72
25 707.67
26 707.62
27 707.58
28 707.53
29 707.51
30 707.52
31 707.51
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SPRING CREEK DEBRIS RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET

COMPUTED*
INFLOW SPILL
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SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)
SPILL
OUTLET
TOTAL

85

RUN DATE: September 1, 2008

— SPRING CR DEBRIS DAM —— **KES
COPPER ZINC COPPER
MGI/L
.18 .60 .001
.18 .60 .001
.18 .64 .001



